
 
OASIS CHRISTIAN ACADEMY 

SCHOOL CALENDER  
2023/2024 

 

1st SEMESTER Monday, 14 August 2023 to Friday, 22 December 2023 
(18 Weeks – 85 days) 

 

Student Orientation & Textbook Sales:      Friday, August 11, 2023   
Classes Begin:          Monday, August 14, 2023 
General Parent Teacher Meeting:       Sunday, September 3, 2023 @ 4.00pm 
International Day:         Friday, September 15, 2023 
Kwame Nkrumah Holiday:        Thursday, September 21, 2023 
Elementary Students Retreat:       Thursday, September 21, 2023 
Nine-Week Tests:         Monday, October 9 to Friday, Oct. 13, 2023 
Parent Teacher Meeting: Preschool       Friday, October 13, 2023 @ 4.00pm 
Mid-Semester Break:        Monday, October 16 to Friday, Oct. 20, 2023 
PSAT Testing (Grades 8 - 11)       Saturday, October 14, 2023, 8.00am 
Staff All-night:         Friday, October 20, 2023 10:00pm 
Report Cards Go Home:         Wednesday, October 25, 2023 
Parent Teacher Meeting: K4 to Grade 2      Wednesday, November 1, 2023 @ 4:00pm 
Parent Teacher Meeting: Grades 3 to 6      Wednesday, November 8, 2023 @ 4:00pm 
Parent Teacher Meeting: Highschool      Wednesday, November 15, 2023 @ 4.00pm  
Carrier Day:          Thursday, November 30, 2023 
Farmer’s Day Holiday:        Friday, December 1, 2023 
Family Games and Picnic:        Friday, December 2, 2023 9:00am to 3:00pm 
Pre-School Christmas Program:       Friday, December 15, 2023 @ 1:00pm  
Semester Final: (Where applicable)       Monday, Dec. 18 to Friday, December 22, 2023 
K4 to Grade 2 Christmas Program:                                                      Friday, December 22, 2023 @ 1:00pm 
School Breaks:         Friday, December 22, 2023 
Student Bill Pickup:         Friday, December 22, 2023 

*Islamic holidays are based on the sighting of the moon. 

Note: This calendar is subject to change however, parents will be notified of any such changes ahead of time. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



2nd SEMESTER Monday, 8 January 2024 to Friday, 17 May 2024 
(18 Weeks – 100 days) 

 
Staff All-night                                                                                                        Friday, January 5, 2024 
Classes Begin:                                                                                                    Monday, January 8, 2024 
Parental Prayer Conference:                                                                              Saturday, February 24, 2024, 10:00am to 2:00pm 
Independence Day Holiday:                                                                              Wednesday, March 6, 2024 
Middle & High School Students Retreat:                                                                            Wednesday, March 6, 2024, 9:00am to 2:00pm     
Nine-Week Tests:                                                                                                 Monday, March 4 to Friday, March 8, 2024 
Parent Teacher Meeting: Preschool                                                                     Friday, March 8, 2024 
African Wear Day:                                                                                                Friday, March 8, 2024 
Mid-Semester Break:                                                                                         Monday, March 11 to Friday, March 15, 2024 
Staff & Parent All-night:                                                                                        Friday, March 15, 2024 10pm 
Report Cards Go Home:                                                                                       Wednesday, March 20, 2024 
Parent-Teacher Meeting: K4 to Grade 2                                                               Wednesday, March 20, 2024 @ 4:00pm 
Parent Teacher Meeting: Grades 3 to 6                                                                Wednesday, March 27, 2024 @ 4:00pm 
Easter Break:                                                                                                       Friday, March 29 to Monday April 1, 2024 
Parent Teacher Meeting: Middle & Highschool (7-12)                                          Wednesday, April 3, 2024 @ 4:00pm 
Labor Day:                                                                                                           Wednesday, May 1, 2024 
Family Games & Picnic:                                                                                         Wednesday, May 1, 2024, 10:00am to 3:00pm 
Bible Character Day:                                                                                             Thursday, May 9, 2024 
Preschool Graduation:         Friday, May 10, 2024 
Semester Finals:                                                                                                     Monday, May 13 to Friday, May 17, 2024 
Graduations:                                                                                                           Saturday, May 18, 2024, 9:00am 
School Breaks:                                                                                                      Friday, May 17, 2024 

 
 

SUMMER SESSION (6 Weeks): Volunteering Service (Grades 9-11), Summer School, Camps & Trips. 

*Islamic holidays are based on the sighting of the moon. 
Note: This calendar is subject to change however, parents will be notified of any such changes ahead of time. 

 

 

International Testing Dates and Registration Deadline 
 
 
SAT Test Date              Registration Deadline                                                        
August 26, 2023  August 11, 2023 
October 7, 2023  September 22, 2023 
November 4, 2023  October 20, 2023 
December 2, 2023  November 17, 2023 
March 9, 2024  February 11, 2024 
May 4, 2024   April 7, 2024 
June 1, 2024   May 5, 2024 
 

 
ACT Test Date  Registration Deadline 
September 8-9, 2023  August 11, 2023 
October 27-28, 2023  September 29, 2023 
December 1-2, 2023  November 3, 2023 
February 23-24, 2024 January 26, 2024 
April 12-13, 2024  March 15, 2024 
June 7-8, 2024  May 10, 2024 
July 12-13, 2024                        June 14, 2024 


